
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

8A

4

62

38

05

97

92

57

68

18

33

36

83

98

87

78

8

53

11

6

56

5

25

59

98A

14

15

55

16

94

17A

16A

00

24

23

82

110

113

Name

Ed Moore

Robert Hoemke

Charlie Hearn

Nathan Baldauff

Mike Rogers

Sharon Adelman

Hervey Parke

John Ridings

William Wolff

Alex Acemyan

Bill Griffith

Eric Lovay

Tom Bungay

Ralph Salomon

Dwight Calkins

John Breidenbach

Sammie Smith

Tom O'Grady

Greg Byrne

R. David Jones

Doane Harrison

Edward Ziegler

Willis Murphey Jr

James Yule

Jason White

Thomas Atlas

Chris Chilton

Barbara Wright

Neil Sullivan

Thomas Grudovich

Alan Schutts

James Lynch

Janet Revennaugh

Bruce Revennaugh

Elliott Barron

Heather Barron

Elliott O. Barron

Hunter Barron

Class

1FJ1

1FJ1

1F

1F

1F

1FJ1

1FJ2

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1FJ2

1F

1FJ2

1F

1FJ1

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1FJ2

1F

1FJ2

1F

1F

1F

1FJ2

1F

1F

1F

1NC

1F

4AP

1F

1F

Best Tm

2:44.307

2:45.477

2:57.205

3:01.016

3:02.218

3:02.960

3:03.291

3:03.402

3:03.662

3:03.771

3:03.993

3:04.348

3:05.524

3:05.638

3:06.447

3:07.087

3:07.906

3:08.072

3:08.763

3:09.288

3:11.077

3:12.459

3:12.955

3:14.188

3:16.030

3:16.362

3:16.505

3:16.580

3:18.723

3:21.371

3:24.480

3:28.522

3:32.819

3:33.157

5:41.718

Year

1962

1962

1969

1969

1968

1963

1960

1968

1968

1969

1969

1970

1969

1960

1972

1960

1968

1962

1970

1969

1965

1967

1969

1959

1965

1960

1972

1964

1969

1960

1963

1968

1967

1960

1972

1969

1963

1972

Make/Model

Cooper T59 FJ

Cooper T59 FJ

Lynx B

Beach 5C

Bobsy Vega

Brabham BT6

Elva 200 FJ

Zink C4

Zink 2-5

Beach 5C

Warrior FV

Formula Vee Caldwell

Lynx B

Elva 200 FJ

Lynx B

Lotus 18 FJ

Zink Formula Vee C-4

Cooper T59 FJ

Zink FV C4

Zinc FV

Zink C-4 FV

Beach FV 5C

Lynx B Formula Vee

Elva 100 FJ

Zinc C4

Lola Formula Junior

Formula Vee Lynx B

FV FV

Lynx Formula V

Elva 200 FJ

Formcar Mark 1 FV

Zink FV

Zink Formula Vee

Lotus 18-F1

Pegasus FV

Kellison Mach 1

Kellison FV

Caldwell D-13

Color

Red/White

Green

Red

Yellow

Silver

Blue/White

Black

Orange

White

Red/Yellow

Black/Silver

Blue/White/Red

Red/White

Red/Silver

Red

Blue/White

Red

Blue/White

Red

Red/White

Red/Silver

Red/Yellow

Green/White

Black/Red

Red

Blue

Tan/Black

White

White/Blue

Silver

Blue

Blue/Green

Green/White

Silver/Yellow

Red/White

Red/Silver

Yellow/White/Red

Hometown

San Antonio TX

Abilene TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Nederland TX

Free Union VA

Waccabuc NY

Granbury TX

Katy TX

Houston TX

Cedar Hill TX

Austin TX

Jacksonville FL

Katonah NY

Dallas TX

Beeville TX

Nacogdoches TX

The Woodlands TX

Southlake TX

Fort Worth TX

Norman OK

Houston TX

Fort Worth TX

Springtown TX

Hutto TX

Dallas TX

Fort Worth TX

Hutto TX

Fernandina Beach FL

Palm Beach FL

Lipan TX

Houston TX

Marble Falls TX

Marble Falls TX

Leander TX

Denton TX

Leander TX

Leander TX

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#110, #82 & #113 No transponder detected
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Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

US Vintage Racing National Championship

Group  1b

Group 1b Practice 1

Practice started at 11:08:37

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/3/2016 11:00 AM


